
River Road Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Minutes 

Date: September 12, 2018 
Time: 6:00 PM 
Location: Garden City Harvest 
1657 River Road  
Missoula, MT 59801 

Approximately 45 people in attendance 

________________________________________________________________ 

Everyone was welcomed and food was served. 
 
Jane gave a brief History of neighborhood councils 
 
Mike Painter spoke about Missoula Neighborhood Watch. 
 
Greg Gullickson gave a presentation on Missoula Water. 

Laval Means presented on Replacement Zoning for current City SD#2. 

Shane Stack gave an update on the Russell Street Project. 

Ellie Costello and Alexi Corbett spoke about the Missoula Urban Demonstration. 
7:40 PM Leadership Team Elections – Jane Kelly 
 
Dustin Schwarz and Charlie Byrne were re-elected to serve on the leadership team for a one-year term. 
 
There was no public comment on non-agenda items. 
 
There were no announcements.  
 
Nick Shontz will give the report to City Council. 

Meeting was adjourned. 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Ethan Smith, Missoula Police Department  esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335 
Greg Gullickson, Missoula Water   ggullickson@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6377 
Laval Means, Missoula Planning   lmeans@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6628 
Shane Stack, MT Department of Transportation sstack@mt.gov 523-5830 
Ellie Costello, MUD Project   info@mudproject.org 721-7513 
Alexi Corbett, AmeriCorps Vista   mudvista@gmail.com 721-7513 
Michelle Cares, Ward 6 Council Member   mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905 
Julie Merritt, Ward 6 Council Member  jmerritt@ci.missoula.mt.us 207-2358 
River Road Neighborhood Council leadership team riverroad@missoula-neighborhoods.org  
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